
Last First Department Email 

    

Herrington Joan School of Dance & Theatre joan.herrington@wmich.edu 

Kothman Keith School of Music keith.kothman@wmich.edu 

Little Adriane Frostic School of Art adriane.little@wmich.edu 

Li Kecheng 
Chemical and Paper 
Engineering kecheng.li@wmich.edu 

Abudayyeh Osama 
Civil and Construction 
Engineering osama.abudayyeh@wmich.edu 

Gupta Ajay Computer Science ajay.gupta@wmich.edu 

Bazuin Bradley 
Electrical and Computer 
Engineering brad.bazuin@wmich.edu 

Houshyar Azim 
Industrial and Entrepreneurial 
Engineering and Management Azim.Houshyar@wmich.edu 

Liou William 
Mechanical and Aerospace 
Engineering william.liou@wmich.edu 

    
Blindness and Low Vision 
Studies, Coordinator   

Singleterry Lisa 
Bronson School of Nursing, 
Interim Director lisa.singleterry@wmich.edu 

Chase Carla Occupational Therapy carla.chase@wmich.edu 

Fruth Stacie Physical Therapy stacie.fruth@wmich.edu 

Areaux David Physician Assistant david.areaux@wmich.edu 

Lee Tiffany 
School of Interdisciplinary 
Health Programs TIFFANY.LEE@WMICH.EDU 

Harrison Jennifer School of Social Work, Interim jennifer.harrison@wmich.edu 

DeThorne Laura 
Speech, Language, and 
Hearing Sciences laura.dethorne@wmich.edu 

DeGeorge Jason Aviation jason.degeorge@wmich.edu 

DeMello Jim Finance and Comercial Law james.demello@wmich.edu 

Hains Decker Management decker.hains@wmich.edu 

O'Reilly Kelley Marketing kelley.oreilly@wmich.edu 

Penner (Interim) James Accountancy james.penner@wmich.edu 

Tarn Mike Business Information Systems mike.tarn@wmich.edu 

Covell Steve Comparative Religion s.covell@wmich.edu 

Saillant (Acting) John English john.saillant@wmich.edu 

Nash Ilana Gender and Women Studies ilana.nash@wmich.edu 

Paul David Philosophy david.paul@wmich.edu 

Klekar-Cunningham Cynthia School of Communication cynthia.klekar@wmich.edu 

Pastrana-Perez Pablo Spanish pablo.perez@wmich.edu 

Spitsbergen John Biological Sciences john.spitsbergen@wmich.edu 

Grunert Kowalske Megan Chemistry megan.kowalske@wmich.edu  

Baker (Acting Chair) Kathleen Geography kathleen.baker@wmich.edu 
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Ziebarth Steve Mathematics steven.ziebarth@wmich.edu 

Famiano Mike Physics michael.famiano@wmich.edu  

Baker Jonathan Psychology jonathan.c.baker@wmich.edu 

Terpstra Jeffrey Statistics jeffrey.terpstra@wmich.edu 

Perryman-Clark Staci 
Intercultural and 
Anthropological Studies staci.perryman-clark@wmich.edu 

Huang Wei-Chiao Economics wei-chiao.huang@wmich.edu 

Borish Linda History linda.borish@wmich.edu 

Clark John Political Science john.clark@wmich.edu 

Hartmann David Sociology david.hartmann@wmich.edu 

Wagle Udaya 
Public Affairs and 
Administration udaya.wagle@wmich.edu 

VonHof Maarten Environment and Sustainability maarten.vonhof@wmich.edu 

Henderson Charles Mallinson Institute charles.henderson@wmich.edu 

Talbot Donna 
Educational Leadership, 
Research, and Technology donna.talbot@wmich.edu 

Piazza (Interim) Susan 
Teaching, Learning, and 
Educational Studies susan.piazza@wmich.edu 

Ehrhardt (Interim) Kristal 
Special Education and Literacy 
Studies kristal.ehrhardt@wmich.edu 

Liu Yuanlong 
Human Performance and 
Health Education yuanlong.liu@wmich.edu 

Ayers (Interim) Suzan Family and Consumer Sciences s.ayers@wmich.edu 

Adkison-Johnson 
Interim) Carla 

Counselor Education and 
Counseling Psychology carla.adkison-johnson@wmich.edu 

Wallace Luchara 
Walker Institute for the Study 
of Race and Ethnic Relations luchara.wallace@wmich.edu 

O'Kelly Mary Libraries mary.okelly@wmich.edu 

Gallagher Paul Libraries paul.gallagher@wmich.edu 
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